
Submitter  / Supporter Farm /  Land Use Type Contacts Submission No.

Alister Sutherland Vineyard dunrobinvineyards@gmail.com 223.001 1

AM and LM Campbell Family Trust Pasture / Vineyard breezemere@hotmail.com 99530.001 1

Awarua Trust - Dodson Trust Pasture / Vineyard m_gdodson@xtra.co.nz 410.001 1

Bird Family Trust Vineyard gill.bird@me.com 411.001 1

Brentwood Farm  Ltd Vineyard rosebud1@xtra.co.nz 381.001 1

Bures Vineyard Ltd Vineyard chrismarch@xtra.co.nz 384.001 1

Caythorpe Trustees Ltd 

Vineyard / Cherry Orchard / 

Cropping scott@caythorpe.nz 271.001 1

Cherrybank Orchard Cherry Orchard cherrybankorchard@gmail.com 234.001 1

Christopher and Phillipa Vickers Vineyard christopher.vickers@xtra.co.nz 170.001 & 213.001 1

Fiona Patchett Vineyard ahgillespie@xtra.co.nz 377.001 1

Francis Estate Vineyard Ltd Vineyard francisvineyard@xtra.co.nz 383.001 1

Georges Michel Vineyard georges@georgesmichel.co.nz 168.001 1

Giesen Wines Vineyard nick@giesen.co.nz 202.001 1

GJ & RM Gane Family Trust Vineyard /  Coppping laurin.gane@tasmancrop.co.nz 391.001 1

Growing Horizon Ltd Vineyard jpmurphy1234@gmail.com 414.001 1

Hall Family Frams Ltd Pasture / Dairy hallfarms@xtra.co.nz 141.01 & 141.010 1

Herd Properties Vineyard and Wedding venue bandmherd@gmail.com 413.001 1

J Jones Vineyard james@starborough.co.nz 249.001 1

K & L Morgan Vineyard / Pasture / Grazing kevin@morganplumbing.co.nz 844 001 1

Ken Coles Vineyard kenneth-coles@hotmail.com 408.001 1

Kerseley Vineyard trust Vineyard owenandwendyglover@gmail.com 871.001 1

Kilravock Trust Vineyards Vineyard kvl@silkweb.net.nz 296.001 1

Kotare Vineyard Vineyard annetteandpetercollins@gmail.com 412.001 1

Larges Rose Nursery Ltd Nursery matt@witherhills.co.nz 489.001 1

M Croad Manager / Contractor mike@berakah.co.nz 288.001 1

M & P Bailey Vineyard baileymp@slingshot.co.nz 372.001 1

Mark Hodges Vineyard springviewv@xtra.co.nz 155.001 1

Marlborough Research Centre Trust Research Facility gerald@mrc.org.nz 966.003 1

Melynda Bentley Vineyard mingreg@xtra.co.nz 206.001 1

Murphy Horticulture Apple Orchard / Vineyard chris@murphyhort.co.nz 226.001 1

Neylon Vineyards Vineyard john@scvl.co.nz 341.001 1

O'Dwyers Creek Vineyard Ltd Vineyard lindsay@odwyerscreek.co.nz 387.001 1

O'Dwyers Farm Partnership Jones Pasture / Vineyard jones@xnet.co.nz 209.001 & 212.001 1

Ormond Nuseries Ltd Nursery marcus@ormondnurseries.co.nz 145.001 1

Palmer Vineyards Ltd Pasture / Vineyard wendypalmer1@gmail.com 174.001 1

Patrick Murhpy Vineyard pat@garlic.co.nz 417.001 1

Peter James Vineyard pete@h2oworks.co.nz 491.001 1

Red Barn Vineyards Vineyard logie@berakah.co.nz 297.001 1

Ross Flowerday Vineyard vit.flowerday@xtra.co.nz 303.001 1

Shirley Jones Livestock 110 Thomsons Ford Rd, RD2 Blenheim 386.001 1

Starborough Farming Co Ltd Pasture /Cropping / Vineyard james@starborough.co.nz 143.001 1

Stembridge Vineyards Ltd Vineyard stembridgevineyards@yahoo.co.nz 176.001 1

Stephen Dempster Vineyard rowleyvineyard@gmail.com 204.002 1

Taequi Trust Pasture /Cropping / Vineyard tag.jacqui@xtra.co.nz 415.001 1

Terry McGrail Pasture / Vineyard terry@ayson.co.nz 154.001 1

Thompson Family Trust Vineyard alison.shields87@gmail.com 389.001 1

Walnut Block Wines Ltd Vineyard sowman@walnutblock.co.nz 407.001 1

Walnut Creek Partnership Pasture / Vineyard ed@remacconsulting.co.nz 264.001 1

Welton Vineyards Ltd Vineyard wendypalmer1@gmail.com 175.001 1

Wickham Family Trust Pasture / Vineyard /Nursery marcus@ormondnurseries.co.nz 141.01 & 144.001 1

Other Confimed Affected Parties - no submission

Spy Valley - Adam Vineyard adam@spyvalley.co.nz 1

Ian Wooley Vineyard Jenny16@xtra.co.nz 1

Consellation Vineayd / Winery stephen.bradley@cbrands.com 1

Blueridge Estate Vineyard bavery@xtra.co.nz 1

Richard & Ian Gifford Pasture /Cropping / Vineyard giffrd@xtra.co.nz 1

Roger Rose - Stokesay Trust Vineyard rogerrose18@gmail.com 1

Quentin Wratt Vineyard quintax5@gmail.com 1

Springwood Holdings Limited Vineyard tgc7273@gmail.com 1

kahu@xtra.co.nz

Sandhill Estate Vineyards Ltd Vineyard sandhills@xtra.co.nz> 1

The Campbell Wratt Family Trust Pasture /Cropping campbell.wratt@gmail.com 1

Sait Claire Vineyard / Cellar Door TBC 1

Yealands Estate Vineyard David.Sheard@Yealands.co.nz 1

Spring Creek Vines Ltd Vineyard hamish@wairauriverwines.com 1

Jules Taylor Vineyard george@julestaylor.com 1

Simon and Valmai Slooten Vineyard sslooten@hotmail.co.nz 1

TOTAL No. OF CONFIRMED SUBMITTERS / SUPPORTERS 65
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